
15. offene LM im Ringen w. Ringkampf

Heusweiler, 13. Januar 2007

Klasse

Weibliche Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lisa Sonder KSV Holzgerlingen
6:00

12
SS 5:0

53
 1  6  0 11 0 3.II

2 Elena Balzer Nordrhein-Westfalen
PS 4:6

31
TÜ 13:0

44
SS 3:1

53
 3 12  0 20 2 2.I

3 Laura Kühn KSV Eppelborn
SS 6:0

54
1:55

01
1:25

02
 1  5  0  7 0 6.III

4 Stefanie Staab KSV Waldaschaff
1:30

03
1:50

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Mikaela Tabara OL Schiltigheim
2:55

02
5:30

03 Fr
 0  0  0  4 0 5.III

2 Eva Ritter Nordbaden
SS 6:1

51 Fr
PS 7:0

33
 2  8  0 13 0 1.I

3 Svenja Stapper Nordrhein-Westfalen
Fr

SS 10:3

51
4:00

02
 1  5  0 10 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Elena Balzer - Laura Kühn

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Eva Ritter - Svenja Stapper

1-Fr Mikaela Tabara  (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Laura Kühn KSV Eppelborn 0 6.03:42

Pool B 1 Mikaela Tabara OL Schiltigheim 5 5.SS 2:9

Pool A 1 Lisa Sonder KSV Holzgerlingen 3 3.PS 4:0

Pool B 3 Svenja Stapper Nordrhein-Westfalen 0 4.04:00

Pool A 2 Elena Balzer Nordrhein-Westfalen 1 2.04:00

Pool B 2 Eva Ritter Nordbaden 3 1.PS 5:9
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